
OFFENSE

QB 1 Brody Whittaker 6-02 215 SR
12 Katron Walker 6-01 175 FR

RB 4 Deuante Jones 6-01 180 SR
5 Leandrew Branch 5-08 185 SO

WR 6 Maurice Robins 6-02 180 SR
81 D'Onte Williams 6-01 175 SR

WR 14 Kadience Nelson 6-00 175 SO
23 Julius Jackson 5-09 155 JR

WR 3 Christopher Watson 5-11 165 SR
20 Markieth Powell 5-09 180 SR

WR 9 Darius Smith 6-02 180 SR
13 Torrie Shaheed 5-09 165 SR

LT 52 Jamarkus Pittman 6-05 305 SO
74 Hurrie Gilliam 6-01 268 SO

LG 50 Corey Markham 6-00 290 JR
77 Daniel Robbs 6-00 315 SR

C 71 Courzavion Hall 6-00 252 JR
55 Omari Carrick 6-00 265 SR

RG 75 Langston Mason 6-00 260 SR
51 Jacob Brodnax 5-10 245 JR

RT 69 Kaleb Guinn 6-01 280 JR
74 Hurrie Gilliam 6-01 268 SO

DEFENSE

DE 15 Xander Brooks 6-00 220 SR
34 Jamaris Pittman 6-04 220 FR

NG 52 Jamarkus Pittman 6-05 305 SO
77 Daniel Robbs 6-00 315 SR

DT 75 Langston Mason 6-00 260 SR
51 Jacob Brodnax 5-10 245 JR

DE 55 Omari Carrick 6-00 265 SR
44 Jason Epps 6-03 235 SO

MLB 8 Stanley Burrow 6-02 220 SR
41 Quincy Thorne 5-10 215 JR

WLB 21 Akeem Hunt 6-00 190 SO
35 Ian Vaughn 5-10 190 SO

CB 3 Christopher Watson 5-11 165 SR
6 Maurice Robins 6-02 180 SR

FS 14 Kadience Nelson 6-00 175 SO
23 Julius Jackson 5-09 155 JR

PH 9 Darius Smith 6-02 180 SR
24 Sintonyo Hall 5-09 185 SR

SS 5 Leandrew Branch 5-08 185 SO
13 Torrie Shaheed 5-09 165 SR

CB 4 Deuante Jones 6-01 180 SR
20 Markieth Powell 5-09 180 SR

SPECIAL

P 1 Brody Whittaker 6-02 215 SR
K 1 Brody Whittaker 6-02 215 SR
PR/KR 14 Kadience Nelson 6-00 175 SO
PR/KR 3 Christopher Watson 5-11 165 SR
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